

The Los Angeles Times Festival Of Books of 2022 presents, Cheri And Me: Snippets Of A Relationship

A Chance of Being Loved, And Love In Return — Collection of Love Stories

LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA, USA, April 7, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Author William B. Caudle will be one of the featured <u>authors</u> in the upcoming Los Angeles Festival of Books 2022 with his published book titled, Cheri and Me:

"

"Twenty-eight hours after arriving in the Salt Lake Valley, Bill found a new wife, a new residence, a new ward, and instantly dozens of new friends. He thought he'd found paradise. Yet,"

William B. Caudle

PRESS RELEASE | LA BOOK FAIR 2022

Snippets of a Relationship. A collection of twenty-two short stories in the fiction genre but with snippets of factual events. It's a compilation of different positions of relationships of individuals, couples, and others. In life, people come to know you as the main character tracked when he began his relationship with Cheri. It evolves along with the story.

"Caudle always returns to the positives, demonstrating how he— the "first person" narrator and sometimes

annoying spouse—and Cheri, his willing but sometimes complaining partner, make little adjustments, stop and hear one another, and reunite in the enduring love they've had for each other all along. Caudle's collection is a book for couples. While almost anyone can enjoy this book, married readers especially will laugh, sigh, and empathize with the protagonists—a man and woman seeking and gradually attaining marital contentment." — Reviewed by Barbara Bamberger Scott, US Review of Books.

Currently living in Summertown, Tennessee, William B. Caudle received three awards at the Life Press Christian Writers Conference in Memphis, Tennessee, in August 2010. His book Cheri and Me has won first place in the Conference Prose contest.

Cheri and Me: Snippets of a Relationship

Written by: William B. Caudle

Kindle |

Paperback | Hardcover | Book copies are available at Amazon, Barnes & Noble, and other online book resellers.

Dana Reyes
Authors Press
+19256982619 ext.
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
Other



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/567773250

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.